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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 15 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof. Siti Herlinda

2 Thu 22 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof. Siti Herlinda

9 OKTAVIANI OKTAVIANI 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

3 Thu 29 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof. Siti Herlinda

4 Thu 5 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof. Siti Herlinda

5 Thu 12 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof. Siti Herlinda

6 Thu 19 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini

7 Thu 26 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini

8 Thu 3 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini

9 Thu 10 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini

10 Thu 17 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

11 Thu 24 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini

12 Thu 31 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.

13 Thu 7 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.

14 Thu 14 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.

15 Thu 21 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.

16 Thu 28 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PAE23102-L01-

PEMANFAATAN AGENS

HAYATI

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.

Choose... OK

◄ Dosen AET Indralaya: Siti

Herlinda, Erise Anggraini,

dan Oktaviani

Jump to...
Daftar Hadir AET Palembang

►

Kuliah ke-15

Kuliah ke-16

2425-01-PPT2002

DASAR-DASAR

PERLINDUNGAN

TANAMAN

2425-01-PPT1107 ILMU

PERTANIAN DASAR

2425-01-PPT1106-

AKAROLOGI

2425-01-PPT3103

BUDIDAYA ULAT

SUTERA

2425-01-PPT3101

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

Courses
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